OP \$40.00 3677066

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM353393

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sunlight Saunas, Inc.		11/13/2009	CORPORATION: MISSOURI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sunlighten, Inc.	
Street Address:	7373 W. 107th Street	
City:	Overland Park	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66212	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MISSOURI	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3677066	SS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8164215547

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (816) 474-6550

Email: cgntmdocket@shb.com

Correspondent Name: Clinton G. Newton Address Line 1: 2555 Grand Blvd.

Address Line 4: Kansas Cit, MISSOURI 64108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SLSN.141005	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Clinton G. Newton	
SIGNATURE:	/CGN #42,930/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2015	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005612 FRAME: 0933

900336249

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005612 FRAME: 0934

RECORDED: 09/01/2015